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RESULT SUMMARY OF BLOOD -I MODULE TEST 2021

EXAM NAME: Blood -I Module Test 1st year MBBS 2021
Date of exam: 12th June 2021
Total number of students 357
Students who appeared 350
Passing percentage 50 %

SUMMARY ITEMS
Total number of items 50
Number of pass students 341
% of pass students 97.42%
Number of fail students 09
% of fail students 2.57%
Mean marks out of 50 39.99
Maximum marks obtained% 94%
Minimum marks obtained% 6 %



STUDENTS’ DETAILSWITH PERCENTAGE OBTAINED

Surname First name Email address %

Raees Ahmed Marium Fatima mbbs20.mariumfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 94

Vinod Kumar Rithik Kumar Khiani mbbs20.rithikkumarkhiani@jsmu.edu.pk 92

Budhal Das
Menghwar Sham Lal mbbs20.shamlal@jsmu.edu.pk 92

Akhtar Hussain Fatima mbbs20.fatima@jsmu.edu.pk 92

Ahmer Mehrosh mbbs20.mehroshahmer@jsmu.edu.pk 92

Anwer Hashmi Hiba Hashmi mbbs20.hibahashmi@jsmu.edu.pk 92

Musharaf Imshaal Musharaf mbbs20.imshaalmusharaf@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Mustafa Hussain Sameen Mustafa mbbs20.sameenmustafa@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Aiham Ahmed mbbs20.ahmedaiham@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Ishaq Mirza Warisha Mirza mbbs20.warishamirza@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Zafar Salam Hiba Zafar mbbs20.hibazafar@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Shahid Akhtar Suheera Afzoon mbbs20.suheeraafzoon@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Mazhar Nazeer Safa Mazhar mbbs20.safamazhar@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Muhammad
Ghulam Bushr mbbs20.bushramurtaza@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Farhan Ahmed Mariam Ahmed mbbs20.mariamahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Ghulam Yasin
Shah Farzeen Yasin Shah mbbs20.farzeenyasinshah@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Muhammad
Alam Aftab Alam mbbs20.aftabalam@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Syed Akhter Syeda Farwa mbbs20.syedafarwazehra@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Jawahir Lal Saini mbbs20.saini@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Shahid Ahsan Areeba Shahid mbbs20.areebashahid@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Muhammad
Aslam Muhammad Hunain mbbs20.muhammadhunainaslam@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Muhammad Hafiza Tooba mbbs20.hafizatoobasiddiqui@jsmu.edu.pk 90

Haji Abdul
Samad Hafsa Toor mbbs20.hafsatoor@jsmu.edu.pk 90



Muhammad
Akhtar Ansari Mozaena Ansari mbbs20.mozaenaansari@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Mahmood Zainab Kamran mbbs20.zainabkamranmahmood@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Qadeer Ahmed Haleema Qadeer mbbs20.haleemaqadeer@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Muhammad
Azhar Naeem Muhib Ullah Azhar mbbs20.muhibullahazhar@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Alamgeer Maha Alamgeer mbbs20.mahaalamgeer@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Amir Muhammad Moayed mbbs20.muhammadmoayedamir@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Mirza Tanveer Urooba Mughal mbbs20.uroobamughal@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Rizwan Hussain Ismat Fatima mbbs20.ismatfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Nusrat Hussain Azain Nusrat mbbs20.azainnusrat@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shahid Akhter
Hashmi Basil Hashmi mbbs20.basilhashmi@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Mohsin Siraj Maryam Mohsin mbbs20.maryammohsin@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Javed Jabbar Ayesha Javed mbbs20.ayeshajaved@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Asif Ali Nabiha Asif mbbs20.nabihaasif@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Nand Lal Kartik Kumar mbbs20.kartikkumar@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Syed Shafqat Ali Shah Banoori mbbs20.alishahbanoori@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Kazim Raza Ahmed Asad Raza mbbs20.ahmedasadraza@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shafique Reesal mbbs20.reesal@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Muhammad
Ayub Iqra Paracha mbbs20.iqraparacha@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shadab Nezam Shayan Shadab mbbs20.shayanshadab@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Mukesh Kumar Omperkash mbbs20.omperkash@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Azhar Areeba Azhar mbbs20.areebaazhar@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Farooq Ayub Talha Farooq mbbs20.talhafarooq@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Rafiq Hibbah Erum mbbs20.hibbaherum@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Farhan Zafar Kanza Farhan mbbs20.kanzafarhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Iqbal Hussain Aysha Iqbal Khan mbbs20.ayshaiqbalkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Naveed Ahmed Maham Ahmed mbbs20.mahamahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Junaid Iqbal Ali Abdullah mbbs20.aliabdullah@jsmu.edu.pk 88



Muhammad Uris Saqib Ali mbbs20.saqibali@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shahid Ahmed Maryam Abbasi mbbs20.maryamabbasi@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Syed Kashif Eisha Kashif mbbs20.eishakashif@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shoukat Haroon Areeba Shoukat mbbs20.areebashoukat@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Syed
Muhammmad Syeda Erum Batool mbbs20.syedaerumbatool@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Syed Nazar
Hussain Shah

Shafi Muhammad
Shah mbbs20.shafimuhammadshah@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shah Habib Malaika Habib mbbs20.malaikahabib@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Rehan Ali Khan Rania Rehan Khan mbbs20.raniarehankhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Maqbool Ahmed Khalid Maqbool mbbs20.khalidmaqbool@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Ubaid Arshad
Ansari Osaid Ahmed Ansari mbbs20.osaidahmedansari@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shaikh Mujeeb Azka Mujeeb mbbs20.azkamujeeb@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Abdul Samad
Khan

Darakhshan Zareen
Khan mbbs20.darakhshanzareenkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Pardeep Kumar Versha Kumari mbbs20.vershakumari@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Zahoor Ahmed Bakhtawar Zahoor mbbs20.bakhtawarzahoor@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Jawaid Hafsa mbbs20.hafsajawaid@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Rizwan Mian Khunsha Mujaddadi mbbs20.khunshamujaddadi@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Noor Ahmed Noor ul Huda mbbs20.noorulhudanoor@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Muhammad
Naeem Siddiqui

Muhammad Noman
Siddiqui

mbbs20.muhammadnomansiddiqui@jsmu.edu.p
k 88

Muhammad
Saeed Khan

Muhammad Musab
Khan mbbs20.muhammadmusabkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Muhammad
Ilyas Muhammad Affan mbbs20.muhammadaffan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Abdul Ghafar Sumbul Soha mbbs20.sumbulsoha@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Assan Das Pawan mbbs20.pawan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Abdul Rahim Maliha Rahim mbbs20.maliharahim@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Abdul Samad Shahzaib Samad mbbs20.shahzaibsamad@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Muhammad
Muhammad Ammad mbbs20.muhammadammad@jsmu.edu.pk 88



Jawed

Khalil Ahmed Kashaf mbbs20.kashafkhalil@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Niaz Ahmed Alina Niaz mbbs20.alinaniaz@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Mansoor Khan Kusha Khan mbbs20.kushakhan@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Zaheer Uddin Esha Zaheer mbbs20.eshazaheer@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Chander Lal Sunail Kumar mbbs20.sunailkumar@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Raj Kumar Akshay mbbs20.akshay@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Shehzad Ahmed Sameen Shehzad mbbs20.sameenshehzad@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Vijay Kumar Rahul Agia mbbs20.rahulagia@jsmu.edu.pk 88

Hussain Ahmed Khola Qazi mbbs20.kholaqazi@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Zayyad Khan Husna Zayyad mbbs20.husnazayyad@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Tariq Hareem Shaikh mbbs20.hareemshaikh@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Prem Kumar Sudheer Kumar mbbs20.sudheerkumar@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Aslam Aimun mbbs20.aimunaslam@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Arshad Ansari

Muhammad Safi
Ansari mbbs20.muhammadsafiansari@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Zahid Hussain Erum Siddiqui mbbs20.erumsiddiqui@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Rizwan Muhammad Ahmed

mbbs20.muhammadahmedchoudary@jsmu.edu.
pk 86

Abdul Shakoor Arfeen mbbs20.arfeen@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Anand Saroop Abhay Talreja mbbs20.abhaytalreja@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Ashfaq Moosa Ashfaq mbbs20.moosaashfaq@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Farhat Syed Moiz Abbas mbbs20.syedmoizabbas@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Wamiq Ahmed Umer Bin Wamiq mbbs20.umerbinwamiq@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Zulfiqar Sadia Zulfiqar mbbs20.sadiazulfiqar@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Aftab Neeha Aftab mbbs20.neehaaftab@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Ali Khalid Baig Maliha Khalid mbbs20.malihakhalid@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Faisal Muhammad Usman mbbs20.muhammadusmanfaisal@jsmu.edu.pk 86



Muhammad
Ahmed Aliza Ahmed mbbs20.alizaahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Asif Javed Aysha Asif mbbs20.ayshaasif@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Ghulam Shabbir Maaha mbbs20.maahashabbir@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Riaz Abeer Riaz mbbs20.abeerriaz@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Abdul Qudoos
Mahar Suha Mahar mbbs20.suhamahar@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Sanaullah

Muhammad Saim
Khan mbbs20.muhammadsaimkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Mudabbir
Hussain Hafsa Hussain mbbs20.hafsahussain@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Naseem Ahmed Omer Bin Ahmed mbbs20.omerbinahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Sachanand Nancy mbbs20.nancy@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Nadeem Ahmed

Muhammad Abrar
Ahmed mbbs20.muhammadabrarahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Masood Ahmed Abu Huraira Masood mbbs20.abuhurairamasood@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Abdul Qavi Umna mbbs20.umna@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Ghulam Rasool
Ghanwa Haji Ghulam
Rasool mbbs20.ghanwahajighulamrasool@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Irfan Eiman Zehra mbbs20.eimanzehra@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Khursheed
Hassan Tameen Khursheed mbbs20.tameenkhursheed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Khalid Khan Ahzam Khan Ghori mbbs20.ahzamkhanghori@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Imtiaz Mahajabeen Imtiaz mbbs20.mahajabeenimtiaz@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Afzal Muhammad Taimoor mbbs20.muhammadtaimoorafzal@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Muhammad
Younus Asma Khan Baber mbbs20.asmakhanbaber@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Manzoor Ahmed
Muhammad Tabish
Ahmed mbbs20.muhammadtabishahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Dr. Kirshan Lal Saneha mbbs20.saneha@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Naveed Kamran Araj Naveed mbbs20.arajnaveedsiddiqui@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Waheed Akhtar Mahnoor Waheed mbbs20.mahnoorwaheed@jsmu.edu.pk 86



Tauseef Ahmed Maryam Mirza mbbs20.maryammirza@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Naeem Ul
Qamar Ayesha Syed mbbs20.ayeshasyed@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Tauseef Adeena mbbs20.adeenatauseef@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Shoukat Ali Abubakar Memon mbbs20.abubakarmemon@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Aaqil Ali Syeda Ilsa Aaqil mbbs20.syedailsaaaqil@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Ellahi Buksh Aayat Ellahi Buksh mbbs20.aayatellahibuksh@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Abdul Waheed Sabahat mbbs20.sabahat@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Syed Ali Nasir
Naqvi

Syed Muhammad
Mehdi Naqvi

mbbs20.syedmuhammadmehdinaqvi@jsmu.edu
.pk 86

Yaseen Abdul Anousha Yaseen mbbs20.anoushayaseen@jsmu.edu.pk 86

Rahim Momin Sara Momin mbbs20.saramomin@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Nooruddin Umna Noor mbbs20.umnanoor@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Saeed Ahmed Atika Saeed mbbs20.atikasaeed@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Attam Chand Hash Mat Rai mbbs20.hashmatrai@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Zafar Iqbal Habiba Zafar mbbs20.habibazafar@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muzammil
Rasool Mohatta

Zuha Muzammil
Rasool mbbs20.zuhamuzammilrasool@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Mahmood Romaisa Mahmood mbbs20.romaisamahmood@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Arshad Malik Inshal Arshad mbbs20.inshalarshad@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Pervaiz Akhtar Syed Owais Akhtar mbbs20.syedowaisakhtar@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Saqib Eeman Binte Saqib mbbs20.eemanbintesaqib@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Naveed Uddin Ghazi Uddin Ahmed mbbs20.ghaziuddinahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Tariq Areeshah Tariq mbbs20.areeshahtariq@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Saif Ul Islam Sameen Saif mbbs20.sameensaif@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Raees Ahmed Kanza Raees mbbs20.kanzaraees@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Zaheer Ahmed
Qureshi Umaima Zaheer mbbs20.umaimazaheer@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad Muhammad Bilal
mbbs20.muhammadbilalkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 84



Nasrullah Khan Khan

Mushahid
Mumtaz Rashaqha Rahman mbbs20.rashaqharahman@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Asad Ullah Aliza Asad mbbs20.alizaasad@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Syed Kashif
Ahmed Zoya Kashif mbbs20.zoyakashif@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Sadiq Ali Rid Najia Sadiq mbbs20.najiasadiq@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Sohail Idrees
Syed Areej Sohail mbbs20.areejsohail@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Hassan Shahani Masood Ali mbbs20.masoodali@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Mansoor Haleema Mansoor mbbs20.haleemamansoor@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Wahaj Ahmed Zainab Wahaj mbbs20.zainabwahaj@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Iqbal Laiba Iqbal mbbs20.laibaiqbal@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Alla Uddin Muhammad Siddiq mbbs20.sheikhmuhammadsiddiq@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Zafar Ali Palijo Huda Zafar mbbs20.hudazafar@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Syed Ahmed Ali
Zaidi (Late) Syeda Bint E Zehra mbbs20.syedabintezehra@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Rais Ahmed Sarah Rais mbbs20.sarahrais@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Tariq Muhammad Burhan mbbs20.muhammadburhantariq@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Mumtaz Ali
Gadani Muhammad Younus mbbs20.muhammadyounus@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Parvez Alam
Muhammad Taha
Alam mbbs20.muhammadtahaalam@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Syed Rizwan
Ashraf Maryam Rizwan mbbs20.maryamrizwan@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Tanveer Riaz Muskan Tanveer mbbs20.muskantanveer@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Mohan Das Pirtek mbbs20.pirtek@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Shujauddin Hafsa mbbs20.hafsashujaddin@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Tariq Aziz Hiba Aziz mbbs20.hibaaziz@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Jamil Ur Hammmad Jamil
mbbs20.hammmadjamilawan@jsmu.edu.pk 84



Rehman Awan

Ali Khan Ghulam Muhammad mbbs20.ghulammuhammad@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Salahuddin
Siddiqui Rumaisa Siddiqui mbbs20.rumaisasiddiqui@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Hussain Muhammad Kumail mbbs20.muhammadkumail@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Ihsan Ali Jatoi Moomal mbbs20.moomal@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Ramzan Gabol Vivek Mansoor mbbs20.vivekmansoor@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Rajab Ali Laiba Ali mbbs20.laibaali@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Mushtaq Ahmed
Faridi Muhammad Rafay mbbs20.muhammadrafayfaridi@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Samandar Hindu Aakash mbbs20.aakash@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Aabid Sanaullah Owais Sanaullah mbbs20.owaissanaullah@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad Adil
Muhammad Saad
Khan mbbs20.muhammadsaadkhan@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Ali Aamir Rubab Ali mbbs20.rubabali@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muneer Ahmed Bisma Shaikh mbbs20.bismashaikh@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Abdul Rehman Rameeza Rehman mbbs20.rameezarehman@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Rehan Ahmed Saba Maryam Sheikh mbbs20.sabamaryam@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Jamil Ahmed Sahar Fatima mbbs20.saharfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Imran Hafeez Khadija Imran mbbs20.khadijaimran@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad EjazAd Duhaa Ejaz mbbs20.adduhaaejaz@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Shafqat Ali
Bijarani Faizan Shafqat mbbs20.faizanshafqat@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Muhammad
Saleem Muhammad Sajid mbbs20.muhammadsajid@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Darshana Darshana mbbs20.darshna@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Akbar Ali Muhammad Aneeq mbbs20.muhammadaneeq@jsmu.edu.pk 84

Iftikhar Aliha mbbs20.alihaiftikhar@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Saghir Ahmed Maham Saghir mbbs20.mahamsaghir@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Summiya Riaz mbbs20.summiyariaz@jsmu.edu.pk 82



Riaz Anwar

Gotam Das Durga mbbs20.durga@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Haroon Rasheed Muhammad Muhib
mbbs20.muhammadmuhibrasheedkhan@jsmu.e
du.pk 82

Syed
Muhammad
Adnan Ali Huda Adnan Ali mbbs20.hudaadnanali@jsmu.edu.pk

82

Sadha Aishath mbbs20.aishathsadha@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Imtiaz Ali Anzah Imtiaz Wagganmbbs20.anzahimtiazwaggan@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Mustafa Ijtahadi Rubab Fatima mbbs20.rubabfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Afzal Fabeeha mbbs20.fabeehaafzal@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Nadir Maryam Nadir mbbs20.maryamnadir@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Imtiaz Ahmed Ayesha Imtiaz mbbs20.ayeshaimtiaz@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Nasir Ahmed Rida Nasir mbbs20.ridanasir@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Khanzada
Sahban Ahmed Lamea Bint Sahban mbbs20.lameabintsahban@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Akhtar Hayat Muhammad Haroon mbbs20.muhammadharoonakhtar@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Ghulam Yaseen Aamira Yaseen mbbs20.aamirayaseen@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Khalid
Mehmood Filzah Khalid mbbs20.filzahkhalid@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Syed Ibrar
Ahmed Alisha Ahmed mbbs20.alishaahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Habibi Omid mbbs20.omidhabibi@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Akram Sana Akram mbbs20.sanaakram@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Nawazish Niaz Shehwar Fatima mbbs20.shehwarfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Kamran Ahmed
Khan Ayesha Kamran mbbs20.ayeshakamran@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Ashraf Tooba Ashraf mbbs20.toobaashraf@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Alauddin

Syed Muhammad
Mahad Hashmi

mbbs20.syedmuhammadmahadhashmi@jsmu.e
du.pk 82

Syed Ikram Syed Muhammad mbbs20.syedmuhammadtaqiabbas@jsmu.edu.p
82



Abbas Taqi k

Sache Dino Muhammad Zubair mbbs20.muhammadzubair@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Farooq Safaa Farooq mbbs20.safaafarooq@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Haroon Rasheed
Muhammad
Shaharyar Khan

mbbs20.muhammadshaharyarkhan@jsmu.edu.p
k 82

Saleem Ahmed Sara Ansari mbbs20.saraansari@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Fareed Ahsan Zara Fareed mbbs20.zarafareedwahidi@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Manzoor
Hussain Rabia Maham mbbs20.rabiamaham@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Syed
Muhammad Amna Kamil mbbs20.amnakamil@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Muhammad
Zakiullah Sasha Zaki mbbs20.sashazaki@jsmu.edu.pk 82

Ghiasudin
Shaikh Jawad Ghias mbbs20.jawadghias@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Perwez Hashmi Ebad Hashmi mbbs20.ebadhashmi@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Ahmed Raza Sabahat Raza mbbs20.sabahatraza@jsmu.edu.pk 80

M Qasim
Ahmed Eisha Tur Raazia mbbs20.eishaturraazia@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Asif Ali Areesha Asif Ali mbbs20.areeshaasifali@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Shamshad
Ahmed Khan Farina Ahmed mbbs20.farinaahmed@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Mansoor Alam Faareah Mansoor mbbs20.faareahmansoor@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Kamran SiddiquiRimsha Siddiqui mbbs20.rimshasiddiqui@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Iqbal Rabia mbbs20.rabia@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Mujeeb Ur
Rehman Imbisat Zahra mbbs20.imbisatzahra@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Syed Mojiz
Abbas

Syed Muhammad
Mehdi

mbbs20.syedmuhammadmehditaqvi@jsmu.edu.
pk 80

Jerjis Ali Hoti
Muhammad Roshan
Hoti mbbs20.muhammadroshanhoti@jsmu.edu.pk 80



Shahid Ahmed Aleeza Shahid mbbs20.aleezashahid@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Iftikhar Hussain Abeer Iftikhar mbbs20.abeeriftikharhussain@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Tariq Amna Tariq mbbs20.amnatariq@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Adnan Mariam mbbs20.mariamadnan@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Arifuddin Rida Arif mbbs20.ridaarif@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Aqeel Ahmed Tazeen Aqeel mbbs20.tazeenaqeel@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Hanif Muhammad Alyan mbbs20.muhammadalyan@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Abdul Rehman Shahira Zainab mbbs20.shahirazainab@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Ghulam Shabir Qurat ul Ain mbbs20.quratulain@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Waheed Faiq Waheed mbbs20.faiqwaheed@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Masood Ahmed
Faridi Aimen Masood Faridi mbbs20.aimenmasoodfaridi@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Ghulam Abbas Yasir Abbas mbbs20.yasirabbas@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Syed Imtiaz
Hussain Shah Syeda Zainab Fatima mbbs20.syedazainabfatima@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Syed Sabahat Syeda Elezeh Sabahat mbbs20.syedaelezehsabahat@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Zahid Ali Jawad Zahid mbbs20.jawadzahid@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Ameen Yousuf Faseeha Ameen mbbs20.faseehaameen@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Khalid Siddique Ayesha Khalid mbbs20.ayeshakhalid@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Muhammad
Iqbal Muhammad Tahir mbbs20.muhammadtahiriqbal@jsmu.edu.pk 80

Ramish Kumar Anmol Ramish mbbs20.anmolramish@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Muhammad
Azam Hafsa Azam mbbs20.hafsaazam@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Fatima Suhabiya mbbs20.suhabiyafatima@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Ata Ur Rehman
Shaikh Bareerah Hasan mbbs20.bareerahhasan@jsmu.edu.pk 78



Nasir Noorali Ali Muhammad Nasir mbbs20.alimuhammad@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Syed Fasih Syed Qamar Uddin mbbs20.syedqamaruddin@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Fahim Iqbal Ramisha Fahim mbbs20.ramishafahim@jsmu.edu.pk 78

Ali Waqar mbbs20.waqarali@jsmu.edu.pk 78
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